Precise & Robust Linear Motion for All
The PRO115SL is a compact stage that excels in medium- and
high-performance industrial applications. Combining superior
craftsmanship and the highest quality components, PRO115SL
stages consistently and reliably deliver best-in-class positioning
performance. Thoughtfully engineered features and options,
coupled with competitive pricing, make PRO115SL stages the
ideal choice for streamlined integration into a wide variety of

17088 A PRO SERIES UPDATE: PRO115SL-CAT REPLACES PRO115-CAT 31-JAN-16 BMIKLANCIE
17947 B CLARIFIED FOLDBACK DIMENSION: NOW TO CABLE CLAMP
35.4 WAS 30.2, 73.5 WAS 68.3 19-DEC-16 BMIKLANCIE
ECO0001731 C NOMINAL TRAVEL ROUNDED DOWN TO METRIC EQUIVALENT 30-MAY-19 JSTAHR
ECO0004809 D RATIONALIZATION UPDATE: TRAVEL NOW -300, FOLDBACK BROKEN OUT,
FOLDBACK AND MOTOR LENGTH TABULATED, -TT2 & -TT3 NOW SEE PG. 2. 14-FEB-23 JMAGLOSKY
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO115SL-050 50 58.4-63.2 75 287.6 147.6 100 101.6
PRO115SL-100 100 109.2-114 125 337.6 172.6 100, 200 101.6
PRO115SL-150 150 160-164.8 175 387.6 197.6 100, 200 101.6
PRO115SL-200 200 210.8-215.6 225 437.6 222.6 100, 200, 300 101.6
PRO115SL-250 250 261.8-266.4 275 487.6 247.6 100, 200, 300 101.6, 355.6
PRO115SL-300 300 312.4-317.2 325 537.6 272.6 100, 200, 300, 400 101.6, 355.6
PRO115SL-400 400 414-418.8 425 637.6 322.6 100, 200, 300, 400, 500 101.6, 457.2
PRO115SL-500 500 515.6-519 525 737.6 372.6 100, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600 101.6, 457.2
PRO115SL-600 600 617.2-619 625 837.6 422.6 100, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600, 700 101.6, 457.2, 660.4
DIMENSION
OPTION E
-M5, -M7 132.3
-M6, -M8 209.5